Direct Mounting Terminal Blocks
CTKC Series
● The direct mounting terminal block is constituted only by adding side plates and
shaft to the intermediate unit of the terminal block for use with a rail.
● All the standard models come with a cover and nameplate
             W                              T
    H
Model Rated Voltage & Current No of assembly poles W*H*T
CTKC-10S*P AC.DC660V 15A   1.25mm2 2poles to 35poles 30.5×25×6
CTKC-15S-*P AC.DC660V 15A   2.0mm2 2ples to 30poles 30.5×25×7
CTKC-15R-*P AC.DC660V 15A   2.0mm2 2poles to 30poles 30.5×25×7
CTKS-25S-*P AC.DC660V 25A   5.5mm2 2poles to 20poles 34×27×9.5
CTKC-35S-*P AC.DC660V 35A   8mm2 2poles to 15poles 40×31×12.5
CTKC-65S-*P AC.DC660V 65A   22mm2 2poles to 10poles 50×35×17.2
CTKC-100-*P AC.DC660V 100A  60mm2 2poles to 9poles 60×39×22.3
CTKC-150-*P AC.DC660V 150A  60mm2 2poles to 8poles 63×43×25
CTKC-200-*P AC.DC660V 200A  100mm2 2poles to 9poles 86×50.5×29
CTKC-300-*P AC.DC660V 300A  150mm2 2poles to 6poles 86×59×37
CTKC-400-*P AC.DC660V 400A  200mm2 2poles to 6poles 110×68×46
CTKC-600-*P AC.DC660V 600A  325mm2 2poles to 4poles  124×77×52
CTKC-800-*P AC.DC660V 800A  250×2mm2 2poles to 4poles 124×77×52
CTKC-1000-*P AC.DC660V 1000A 325×2mm2 2poles to 4poles 124×77×52
Performance and Characteristics
● Standard service conditions : Ambient temperature  -25℃ to +60℃
                              Relative humidity     45 to 85%
● Temperature rise          :35degrees or less at conductive plate